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Officers of Student Organizations
2004-2005 Academic Year

American Constitutional Society
Asian Law Student Association
Davenport-Benham Black Law Student Association
Christian Legal Society
Dean's Ambassadors
Environmental Law Association
Equal Justice Foundation
Federalist Society
Gay and Lesbian Legal Network
Georgia Journal of International and Comparative Law
Georgia Law Democrats
Georgia Law Review
Georgia Society of International and Comparative Law
Hispanic Law Student Association
Honor Court
Intellectual Property and Entertainment Law Association
Jewish Law Student Association
Journal of Intellectual Property
Middle Eastern Law Students Association
Mock Trial Board
Moot Court Board
Phi Alpha Delta
Sports & Entertainment Law Association
Student Animal Legal Defense Organization
Student Bar Association
Women Law Student Association

 

American Constitution Society President Vanessa
Volz 592 vevolz7@uga.edu

 Vice-President Rakesh
Parekh 510 rnparekh@uga.edu

 Secretary Lindsay
Ringler 539 linring@uga.edu

 Treasurer Carter
Clayton 392 wcarter@uga.edu

 Membership
Coordinator

James
Radford 530 jradford@uga.edu 

 Public Service Chair Elizabeth
Simpson 558 jsimpson@uga.edu 

Asian Law Student Association President Rakesh
Parekh  510 rnparekh@uga.edu 

 Vice President Amy Frances
Lin 478 amybelle@uga.edu 

 Treasurer Ling Guan
Dawson 413 lingg03@uga.edu

 Secretary Young Tae 579 ytae@uga.edu 

Davenport-Benham Black Law Student
Association President Stephanie

Anderson 356 sca2006@uga.edu 

 Vice President M. J. Blakely 370 blakely@uga.edu 

 Secretary Amber
Barrow 364 abarrow1@uga.edu 

 Treasurer Elliott Stiles 573 stiles@uga.edu 

 Parlimentarian Tunde
Ezekiel 426 teze@uga.edu 

 Executive
Chairperson Bisa Ajanaku 351 bisa715@uga.edu 

Christian Legal Society President Lee Kynes 475 lkynes@uga.edu 

Vice President Caleb
Connor

591 ccconnor@uga.edu

Dean's Ambassadors President Michelle Kim 471 mjkim129@uga.edu



 Membership Jennifer
Dorminey 420 jdormine@uga.edu

 Events Coordinator Allison
Stephens 569 alli327@uga.edu

Environmental Law Society President Christian
Perrin 516 perrin@uga.edu

 Red Clay Co-Chair Bianca
Jaikaran 462 unity@uga.edu 

 Red Clay Co-Chair Fielding
Smith 562 fsmith1@uga.edu 

 Treasurer Desmond
Dorsey 421 dwdorsey@uga.edu 

Equal Justice Foundation President Satura
McPherson 492 slmcp@uga.edu 

 Vice President Jennifer
Dorminey 420 jdormine@uga.edu

 Treasurer Vanessa
Volz 592 vevolz7@uga.edu 

Federalist Society President Charles
Crawford 642 crawc@uga.edu

 Vice President Davis Powell 525 rdpowell@uga.edu 

 Lee Clayton Treasurer 391 claytonl@uga.edu 

 Justin Hart Secretary 450 jrh3672@uga.edu 

 Kathleen Hart Events
Planner 451 mkhart@uga.edu 

Gay and Lesbian Legal Network President Preston
Meche 255 pjmeche@uga.edu

Georgia Journal of International &
Comparative Law Editor in Chief John Marler 737 jmarler@uga.edu 

 Managing Editor Ramsey
Henderson 697 ramsey22@uga.edu 

 Executive Articles
Editor

Jenny
Bounngaseng 627 jbounn@uga.edu 

 Executive Notes
Editor

Sarah
Kelman 717 skelman@uga.edu 

 Senior Articles Editor Anna Green 684 akgreen@uga.edu 

 Senior Notes Editor J. L. King 719 jlking2@uga.edu 

 Executive Editor Cody
Thacker 789 thacker@uga.edu 

 Conference Editors Andre Barbic
Keri Fielder

619
662

abarbic@uga.edu
kerif@uga.edu

Georgia Law Democrats President Wilson
Barmeyer 361 wilson@uga.edu 

Vice President Will
Claiborne 636 wclaibo@uga.edu

Vice President Aharon
Junkins 715 ajunkins@uga.edu

Vice President Palma
Pustilnik 472 palmap@uga.edu

Georgia Law Review Editor in Chief Adam
Conrad 639 amconrad@uga.edu 

 Senior Managing
Editor

Amy Grynol
Gibbs 688 agryn@uga.edu 

 Managing Editor Aharon
Junkins 715 ajunkins@uga.edu 

 Executive Articles
Editor

Vita Maria
Salvemini 775 vmaria@uga.edu 

 Executive Notes
Editor John Fortuna 666 jfortuna@uga.edu 

 Senior Articles Editor June Hight 702 jhight@uga.edu 

 Senior Notes Editor Jason Fowler 667 rjfowler@uga.edu 

Georgia Society for International &
Comparative Law President Kimberly

Grant 682 kdg1207@uga.edu 

 Vice President Rachel
Saloom 545 saloom@uga.edu 

 Secretary Lauren Davis 411 lcdavis@uga.edu

 Treasurer Maggie
Rentz 534 mrentz@uga.edu 



Hispanic Law Student Association President Alana Zorilla 608 alanaz@uga.edu

 Vice President Ashley
Johnson 465 ashmj@uga.edu 

 Secretary David
Schaefer 549 schaefer@uga.edu 

 Treasurer Alexis
Rinehart 538 rinehart@uga.edu 

Honor Court Chief Investigator Richard
Maxwell 740 maxwellr@uga.edu 

Intellectual Property Club President R. Jason
Fowler

667 rjfowler@uga.edu

Vice President Andrew Price 526 aprice@uga.edu

Secretary Tremesha
Williams

601 tremesha@uga.edu

Treasurer Maria
Todorova

586 todorova@uga.edu

Patent Chair Aaron Walter 593 aaronl@uga.edu

Trademark/Copyright
Chair

Rajeev Kaila 468 rajeev@uga.edu

3L Advisor Richard
Maxwell

740 maxwellr@uga.edu

Jewish Law Student Association Contact Person Seth Finberg 663 finberg@uga.edu 

Journal of Intellectual Property Editor in Chief Christopher
David 648 cdavid@uga.edu 

 Managing Editor Knox Withers 813 ckw@uga.edu 

 Executive Editors
Jennifer
Berger
Brown

629 jbbrown@uga.edu 

  Katherine
Summers 786 summersk@uga.edu 

 Executive Articles
Editor Bonnie Grant 681 bgrant@uga.edu

 Executive Notes
Editor Becca Alley 613 rlalley@uga.edu

Middle Eastern Law Students Association President Rachel
Saloom 545 saloom@uga.edu 

 Vice President Joy Holloway 457 edn2316@uga.edu 

 Publicity Chair Rakesh
Parekh 510 rnparekh@uga.edu

Mock Trial Board Chair Megan
Kreitner 723 meggers@uga.edu

 Vice Chair Will
Claiborne 636 wclaibo@uga.edu 

 Secretary Amanda
Bates 621 ajbates@uga.edu 

 Treasurer Kimberly
Grant 682 kdgl207@u7ga.edu 

Moot Court Board Executive Chair Richard
Maxwell 740 maxwellr@uga.edu 

 Executive Vice Chair Brendan
Krasinski 722 brendank@uga.edu 

 Vice Chair/Secretary Melissa
Cook 641 melcook@uga.edu 

 Vice Chair/Treasurer Joe Collette 638 jcolette@uga.edu

Phi Alpha Delta Justice Amy Lin 478 amybelle@uga.edu 

 Vice Justice Lee Clayton 391 claytonl@uga.edu 

 Clerk Geremy
Gregory 442 ggregory@uga.edu

 Marshall Lou
Leskosky 477 ll19@uga.edu 

Sports & Entertainment Law Society Co-Presidents Jen
McDowell 744 jmac5774@uga.edu 

  Seth Finberg 663 finberg@uga.edu 

 Sports Law Vice
President

Jason
Marcus 487 jmar99@uga.edu 

 Enter. Law Vice
President

Leah
Weinberg 803 lweinber@uga.edu 

 Secretary Cody Goff 438 cgoff@uga.edu 



 Treasurer Nick Hinson 455 nhinson@uga.edu 

Student Animal Legal Defense
      Organization

President Meredith
Shultz

306 mshultz@uga.edu

Secretary Wendy Furey 432 wendyf@uga.edu

Student Bar Association President Knox Withers 813 ckw@uga.edu 

 Vice President Michele Kim 471 mjkim129@uga.edu

 Treasurer Katie
Guevara 444 kguevera@uga.edu 

 Secretary Stephanie
Anderson 356 sca2006@uga.edu 

 3L President Ramsey
Henderson 697 ramsey22@uga.edu 

 3L Vice President J. L. King 719 jlking2@uga.edu 

 2L President Andrew Tuck 589 tuckaj@uga.edu 

 2L Vice President Rakesh
Parekh 510 rnparekh@uga.edu 

 ABA/LSD
Representative Aaron Walter 593 aaronl@uga.edu 

Women Law Student 
Association

President Mandi
Ballard

359 meb13@uga.edu

1st Vice President Amelia
Godfrey

678 agodfre@uga.edu

2nd Vice President Lindsay Willis 600 lew525@uga.edu

Secretary Lauren Love 482 llove@uga.edu

Treasurer Cindy Griffin 443 cmgriff@uga.edu
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